

For enquiries, message us on the Bankwest App or Bankwest Online Banking, or call on 13 17 19 If you're a business customer, call 13 7000

## CMC MARKETS CASH ACCOUNT STATEMENT

BSB Number **302-100** 

Account Number

Period **28 Mar 18 - 29 Jun 18** 

238218-1

Page 1 of 1 Statement Number 1

JCJG SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF J C J G SUPERANNUATION FUND 93 RIVERVIEW STREET RIVERVIEW NSW 2066

Account of: JCJG SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF J C J G SUPERANNUATION FUND

TRANSACTION DETAILS FOR ACCOUNT NUMBER: 238218-1				
Date	Particulars	Debit	Credit	Balance
28 MAR 18	OPENING BALANCE			\$0.00
29 MAR 18	BPAY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
04 APR 18	5459193 BGHT 34000 RCE @ 0.1450	\$4,941.00		\$59.00
30 APR 18	CREDIT INTEREST		\$0.86	\$59.86
30 APR 18	ADVISER/BROKER SERVICE FEE - CMC MARK!	\$0.86		\$59.00
09 MAY 18	BPAY		\$5,000.00	\$5,059.00
14 MAY 18	5524573 BGHT 26000 RCE @ 0.1900	\$4,951.00		\$108.00
31 MAY 18	CREDIT INTEREST		\$0.76	\$108.76
31 MAY 18	ADVISER/BROKER SERVICE FEE - CMC MARK!	\$0.76		\$108.00
29 JUN 18	CREDIT INTEREST		\$0.09	\$108.09
29 JUN 18	ADVISER/BROKER SERVICE FEE - CMC MARKI	\$0.09		\$108.00
29 JUN 18	CLOSING BALANCE			\$108.00
	TOTAL DEBITS	\$9,893.71		
	TOTAL CREDITS		\$10,001.71	

This statement is a disclosure for transaction purposes and does not disclose the interest rate. For the current interest rate please go to www.bwami.com.au Please check all entries on this statement carefully. If you believe there has been an error or an unauthorised transaction, contact BWA Managed Investments. For further information relating to your account and dispute resolution procedures, please refer to the relevant Product Information Statement, which can be obtained from your adviser/stockbroker or contact BWA Managed Investments. Past statements displayed here do not replace or supersede your actual bank account statement. Only statements printed and issued by Bankwest can be relied upon as an official, legally recognised record of your account history. To obtain a printed copy of a past statement please contact us. Fees and charges may apply. BWA Managed Investments can be contacted on 1300 663 117.